UNION MEMBERS SENIORITY LIST
CASUAL EMPLOYEES

Name

Linda Mills

Joelle Redsky
Miranda Andrushuk
Cathie Sinninghe
Jessica Thurier
Sheila Doran

Karen Powell
Andree DeVabre
Dana Ward

Sandra Gauthier-Poelman
Marie Racicot

Debra Bray

Hali Carlson

Debbie Coughlin
Haylie Shumka
Olivia Andrushuk
Courtney Plourde
Sabrina Puddicombe-Jolicoeur
Marjorie Zandbergen
Sara Strain

Lisa Peterson
Taylor Perrier
Meaghan James
Samantha Cupp
Simon Baker

Ashley Mutz

Ashley Steele
Joselyn Kaminski
Patricia McMahon
Ramandeep Kaur

As of February 29, 2024
Posted April 2, 2024

TOTAL
12,558.01
7,551.75
4,017.42
3,937.75
3,342.00
2,674.28
2,368.98
2,327.37
1,626.00
1,607.73
1,423.75
1,371.25
1,201.00
1,150.07
985.75
898.67
733.75
671.98
414.83
245.93
129.00
116.32
104.00
72.33
40.58
26.50
20.77
19.00
18.16
12.00



